
Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :
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Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G

Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major

: DG DG DG DA7

DG DG DA7 D :

: A7 D A7 D

G D EmA7 D :
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Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major

: G G D7 G

G G D7 G :

: D D A7 D

D D A7 D :

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

: Dm Dm C Am

Dm Dm DmA Dm :

: F F C CAm

Dm Am DmA Dm :
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The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Intro:

D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A

D-G Bm-A

: D-- G-- D-- A-G :

F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7

F#m-- G-- D-- A--
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Scotland the Brave - March - D Major

: D D GD EA

D D GD AD :

: A D BmA EA

D D GD AD :
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Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am AmE AmG Am :

: C C G GEm

C Am AmG Am :

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major

: G G C D

EmD CBm AmD Em :

: C G Am Bm

C G D Em :

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmG Am :

: Am Am G Em

AmC DmEm AmG Am :
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Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor

: Am AmC G Em

Am AmC GEm Am :

: D DG Am Am

Am AmC GEm Am :
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Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

: D D D DA

D D Em GA :

: D A D GD

GD AD D G :

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

: D DA GD EmA

D DA GA D :

D D A A

D D A D

D D A A

DEm DG DA D

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GD GD

G D GD G :

G B7 C D

G B7 CD G

G B7 C D

G C D G
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Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor

: AmG AmG G G

C G Em Am :

: Am G Am GC

Am G Em Am :
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Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

: G Am G Bm

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

: G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G :
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Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

: Em EmD Em GD

Em EmD G D :

Em EmD Em D

Em EmD G D

Em EmD Em D

Em DG D D

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am AmG EmAm :

Am Am G Em

AmG D AmG EmAm

Am Am G Em

Am GD AmG EmAm
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Le Tourment - Jig - G Major

: C G D D

C G D DG :

GD G C D

Em Bm Am DD

GD G C D

Em CG CAm DG

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

: D F#m G A

D F#m G A :

: Bm G DA BmF#m

Bm G DA AD :

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major

: D GD G A

D GD G AD :

: A AD AD EA

GD GD G AD :
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Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major

Play the A part

3x:

: G G DG CD

G G DG CDG :

GC DC GC DEm

GC DC G G

DG CD G G

DG CDG

Page 132016 Ceili And St Patricks Day Events - 04 March 2026

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/2caspde



Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 9

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor - Page 9

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 11

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor - Page 6

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 8

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Page 10

Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major - Page 2

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 12

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 8

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major - Page 12

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 11

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 2

Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor - Page 7

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 1

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major - Page 3

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major - Page 6

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor - Page 6

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Page 3

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major - Page 13

Scotland the Brave - March - D Major - Page 5

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 8

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 4

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 12

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 6

Index 12016 Ceili And St Patricks Day Events - 04 March 2026

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/2caspde


